Pt100 Class B Sensors with Teflon insulated
lead - Type PRT
Labfacility are the UK’s leading manufacturer of Temperature Sensors, Thermocouple
Connectors and associated Temperature Instrumentation and stockists of Thermocouple
Cables. The Company has been trading since 1971 and is ISO 9001 accredited.
Labfacility have supplied Farnell for over 30 years, and an extensive range of our products are
available to buy online, from stock, direct from Farnell.
Datasheet
  PRT - 16  Mar-24
Specifications
Sensor Type Pt100 element in a 3.0mm or 4.0mm diameter 316 stainless steel probe
Element Pt100 element to IEC 751 Class B
Probe Diameter 3.0mm or 4.0mm
Probe Length from 25mm to 100mm
Sheath Material 316 stainless steel probe
Cable Length 1m
Cable Type Teflon® insulated twisted lead
Core / Strands 7/0.16mm
Cable Termination Bare Tails
Max. Temperature +200°C
Min. Temperature -50°C
Standards Met IEC 751
Accuracy Class B
Multi Pack - Ordering Information
Type Number
of Wires
Class Sheath
Diameter
(mm)
Sheath
Length
(mm)
Pack
Size
Manufacturers Number Farnell order
Number
PT100 4 B 3 25 5 RAA-S4B-3.0-25-NP-1.0-C5-T  XF-2914-FAR
Singles - Ordering Information
Type Number of
Wires
Class Sheath
Diameter
(mm)
Sheath
Length
(mm)
Manufacturers Number Farnell order
Number
PT100 4 B 3 25 RAA-S4B-3.0-25-NP-1.0-C5-T  2420300
PT100 4 B 3 50 RAA-S4B-3.0-50-NP-1.0-C5-T 2420301
PT100 4 B 3 100 RAA-S4B-3.0-100-NP-1.0-C5-T  2816454
PT100 4 B 4 25 RAA-S4B-4.0-25-NP-1.0-C5-T 2816455
PT100 4 B 4 40 RAA-S4B-4.0-40-NP-1.0-C5-T 2816456
PT100 4 B 4 65 RAA-S4B-4.0-65-NP-1.0-C5-T 4073482
PT100 4 B 4 90 RAA-S4B-4.0-90-NP-1.0-C5-T 4073485
Datasheet
  PRT - 16  Mar-24